
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

CONTRIBUTION

CASH CONTRIBUTION

CC

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

1000.00

ME

RI

57 CENTERLINE ROAD

17 NEW LONDON ROAD

185 SUNNYBROOK DRIVE

1000.00

Taxpayers for Art Halvorson Committee

02852
Transaction ID : SA11AI.5083

04769

CTMYSTIC

NORTH KINGSTON

PRESQUE ISLE

US COST GUARD

N/A

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5114
06355

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5068

N/A

27

26

22

6400.00

2016

8

2016

2016

Image# 201510159002944364

09

08

09

15

BARBARA HALVORSON

2015

2015

HARRIS HALVORSON

2015

ANDREW HALVORSON

MILITARY OFFICER

HOMEMAKER

RETIRED


